60633 Rev C
IEC 61508 Certi�ed
SIL2 HFT=0
SIL3 HFT=1
DESCRIPTION
The Scully ST-15-WX series multiple
point liquid level detection control
units are available in two through

Featuring Dynacheck® – Automatic and Continuous Self-Checking Circuitry
Scully Signal Company    70 Industrial Way, Wilmington, MA 01887, USA  •  800-272-8559  •  sales@scully.com  •  www.scully.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description DIM X
in. cm. in. cm. in. cm.
DIMY Depth Part Number
ST-15-WX2 Two Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 11" 27.94 12.75" 32.38 5.25" 13.33        07839
ST-15-WX3, Three Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 16" 40.64 24" 60.96 7.25" 18.04        07851
ST-15-WX4, Four Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 16" 40.64 24" 60.96 7.25" 18.04        07852
ST-15-WX5, Five Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 24" 60.96 30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04        07853
ST-15-WX6, Six Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 24" 60.96 30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04        07854
ST-15-WX7, Seven Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 24" 60.96 30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04        07855
ST-15-WX8, Eight Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 24" 60.96 30" 76.20 7.25" 18.04        07856
ST-15-WX9, Nine Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 30" 60.96 36" 76.20 7.25" 18.04        07857
ST-15-WX10, Ten Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 30" 76.20 36" 91.44 7.25" 18.04        07858
ST-15-WX11, Eleven Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 30" 76.20 36" 91.44 7.25" 18.04        07859
ST-15-WX12, Twelve Channel/Sensing Point Control Unit 30" 76.20 36" 91.44 7.25" 18.04        07860
3”
5/8”
X 7.25” 7.25”
Y
60633 Rev C
November 2013
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Front View
(Model ST-15-WX Shown) Left Side View
All Dimensions in Inches Unless Otherwise Noted
Right Side View
Multiple-Point Liquid-Level Detection System for High and Low Level Warning and Spill Prevention.
Product Range:     Gasoline through #6 oil, waste oil,